

TIP NO

0.000 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING DURHAM NORTHERN LOOP

RESURFACING NORTH DOWNTOWN LOOP

	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY
	ROCKY MOUNT, NC	RALEIGH, NC	RALEIGH, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		50500.00		12470.00		25000.00
0002	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	295 SY	5.00	1475.00	4.40	1298.00	3.70	1091.50
0003	1099500000-E	505	SHALLOW UNDERCUT	66 CY	42.00	2772.00	47.50	3135.00	45.00	2970.00
0004	1099700000-E	505	CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION	132 TON	50.00	6600.00	45.00	5940.00	120.00	15840.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1½" MILLING	20,630 SY	2.30	47449.00	3.10	63953.00	2.95	60858.50
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 4" MILLING	2,952 SY	7.10	20959.20	4.30	12693.60	7.45	21992.40
0007	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	421 TON	70.00	29470.00	82.00	34522.00	96.00	40416.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	2,313 TON	45.30	104778.90	66.00	152658.00	60.00	138780.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	158 TON	430.00	67940.00	541.00	85478.00	400.00	63200.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	145 TON	130.00	18850.00	94.50	13702.50	220.00	31900.00
0011	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	12 EA	650.00	7800.00	784.00	9408.00	650.00	7800.00
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	10 EA	650.00	6500.00	784.00	7840.00	650.00	6500.00
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		40000.00		17630.00		55000.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	630 SF	7.15	4504.50	6.50	4095.00	7.00	4410.00
0015	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	2,445 LF	3.00	7335.00	1.80	4401.00	3.00	7335.00
0016	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	1,987 LF	3.00	5961.00	2.80	5563.60	3.00	5961.00
0017	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	1,007 LF	4.00	4028.00	3.70	3725.90	4.00	4028.00
0018	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	2,100 LF	4.00	8400.00	5.00	10500.00	4.00	8400.00
0019	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	936 LF	15.00	14040.00	8.30	7768.80	15.00	14040.00
0020	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	8 EA	100.00	800.00	175.00	1400.00	100.00	800.00
0021	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	35 EA	100.00	3500.00	175.00	6125.00	100.00	3500.00
0022	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	4,432 LF	0.85	3767.20	0.50	2216.00	0.85	3767.20
0023	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	3,012 LF	1.25	3765.00	0.50	1506.00	1.25	3765.00
0024	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	936 LF	4.00	3744.00	4.00	3744.00	4.00	3744.00
0025	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	8 EA	50.00	400.00	99.00	792.00	50.00	400.00
0026	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	32 EA	50.00	1600.00	75.00	2400.00	50.00	1600.00
0027	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	132 EA	12.00	1584.00	15.00	1980.00	12.00	1584.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	468522.80	TOTAL	476945.40	TOTAL	534682.60
----------------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	468522.80	SUB-TOTAL	476945.40	SUB-TOTAL	534682.60
---------------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	1	468522.80
CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	2	476945.40
FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	3	534682.60